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HOME OF THE 5EA DRAGONS Held on:
05/16/2018
189 Pettingill Road, Quispamsis, NB E2E 3S8 6:00pm CSM

Chris Saunders Memorial (CSM) Elementary School

Parent School Support Committee (PSSC) Members

PSSC ELECTED MEMBERS: Ron McGrath (Chair) amcgrath@nb.sympatico.ca ; Amanda DiPaolo sadipaolo@gmail.com ; Jill Cormier dionneji@yahoo.ca ; Joanne Romeo
joannecromeo@gmail.com ; Karen Trecartin karenltrecartin@gmail.com ; Kendra Gallant kendra.gallant@gmail.com ; Stephanie O'Reilly TOSR@nb.sympatico.ca : Christina Costello
christina_gray9@hotmail.com ; Tanya Kelley Tanya.Kelley@irvingoil.com ; Gillian Rose_(H&S) Gillianmrose@hotmail.com

CSMES STAFE: Wilson, Michael (ASD-S - Principal) michael.wilson@nbed.nb.ca ; Hickey, Margaret (ASD-S Teacher Representative) Margaret.Hickey@NBED.NB.CA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION (DEC) REPRESENTATIVE: Roger Nesbitt (DEC - ASD-S) Roger.Nesbitt@nbed.nb.ca
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION (DEC) GUESTS: Paul Smith, John MacDonald

Committee Members Absent:
ELECTED MEMBERS:

CSMES MEMBERS:
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION (DEC) REPRESENTATIVE: Roger Nesbitt

Minutes of Last Meeting: Posted on CSM School Website
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Meeting Agenda Topics / New Business:




Chris Saunders Memorial Elementary School
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CSM FACEBOOK LINK: li
Chris Saunders Memorial Elementary School Facebook June 20, 2018 6:00-8:00pm

NEXT MEETING:

Chris Saunders Memorial Elementary School Website
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https://www.facebook.com/pages/Chris-Saunders-Memorial-Elementary-School/1633898823562975
http://web1.nbed.nb.ca/sites/ASD-S/1948/Pages/default.aspx
https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=29&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwjQ8dDarYHRAhVJ1WMKHWB0AHgQ9zAIpwEwHA&url=https://www.facebook.com/facebook&usg=AFQjCNF9ob2ZBsuWDB8_426kVJJyHSh-3g&bvm=bv.142059868,d.cGc

